Pleasure Horse Halter — Open-Fine Horse Only

1
2

215
4050

August Class Placings

Saturday

Judge Joe Gill

Special Effect
(No Name)

Geldings — Stock Horse Halter

1

o U~ WN

516

77
470
457
517
625

A Pleasing Dream
Zips Back In Time
Charlie' Gone Gold
Unforgettable Dream
WRF Headliner

IMA Radical Chex

Mares - Stock Horse Halter

1

2
3
4
5
6

114
524
4027
153
622
4029

Dazzling Cierra
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Perfect Loper

Tell Me Your Dream
Rose Z OShiek
Zippos Blue Reese

Pony / Miniature Horse Halter

1

2
3
4
5
6

304
551
552
214
4047
4018

Menagerie's Nearly Nevaeh
D&S Trophy Hunter

Tough Docs Rusty Gold

Full Color Edition
Continental Clint Black
Surfer

Junior Horse Halter

1
2
3
4
5
6

4036
685
4028
296
613
431

Too Sleepy Krymsum
Notice My Blues
Perfect Loper

The Touch of a Cowboy
Look at Huck's Assets
Blazing Hot Loper

Senior Horse Halter

1

2
3
4

516

77
114
524

A Pleasing Dream
Zips Back In Time
Dazzling Cierra

Skippn Lyndy Lou

Holly Armstrong
Nicole Buchanan

Kaitlyn Howe
Brittney Juhas
Morgan Glann

Jen Clark

Charlsie Sederlund
Eva Luna

Katelyn Peacock
Michelle Savage
Kayla Knasiak
Patty Balcom
Lila Schinker
Elizabeth Floate

Mary Jane Olrich
Norma Switalski
Emma Cook
Holly Armstrong
Megan Kendall
Julie Childs

Doris Perniciaro
Judy Hanson
Kyle Marcyan
Ashten Fettes
Baily Fancher
Amy Deak

Kaitlyn Howe
Brittney Juhas
Katelyn Peacock
Michelle Savage



6

492
517

Stars in Motion
WRF Headliner

Grand and Reserve Halter

1
2

516
77

A Pleasing Dream
Zips Back In Time

Color Class for Color Breeds

1

A Uk WN

153
613
4033
4038
377
129

Tell Me Your Dream
Look at Huck's Assets
Tufbufandgotthestuff
Bill Simon

Call Me a Rebel
Yukons Wild Romantic

Showmanship Sweepstakes

1

o s WN

4029
699
524
618
500
116

Zippos Blue Reese
Bright Seeker Bars
Skippn Lyndy Lou
A Total Sensation
Radical at Midnite
Pristine Sky

Handsfree Showmanship Open

A U WN -

116
574
196
4045
600
523

Pristine Sky

Execute Perfection
Spotless Ride

Melody Mollie Brown
I've Gota Good Career
Prinzziple Loper

Pony / Miniature Horse Showmanship

1

o b N

520

52
129
304
253
306

| Wanna Be A Duchess

Lynns Tiny Might

Yukons Wild Romantic
Menagerie's Nearly Nevaeh
Heza Spartan

Quarter Scales Stars N Stripes

Showmanship - 40 & Over

1

2
3
4
5

116
500
4026
205
4056

Pristine Sky

Radical at Midnite
Luke at Me Chicks
Higher Limits

Two Step Invitation

Madisen Wollaston
Charlsie Sederlund

Kaitlyn Howe
Brittney Juhas

Patty Balcom

Baily Fancher
Linda Craig

Katie Reynolds
Brittany Teelander
Ginger Kucharczyk

Elizabeth Floate

Heather Werkema-Smith
Michelle Savage

Taylor Schrock

Pam DeYoung

Suzy Super

Suzy Super

Karol Holzhei

Anna Freund
Ashliegh Casler
Cassidy Horodeczny
Kylie Arbenowske

Kylie Arbenowske
Katie Wagar
Ginger Kucharczyk
Mary Jane Olrich
Lynne T. Ash

Mary Jane Olrich

Suzy Super
Pam DeYoung
Jane Barnes
Lisa Rozema
Carrie Baer



6

557

Marie

Showmanship - 19 - 39

1

2
3
4
5
6

524
4030
114
699
4019
4025

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Consider Loretta
Dazzling Cierra
Bright Seeker Bars
Winchester Dixon
She Will Figer It Out

Showmanship - 14 - 18

1

2
3
4
5
6

618
4029
245
301
482
196

A Total Sensation
Zippos Blue Reese
Good Time Am |

Zippos Wise Investment
Cosmo

Spotless Ride

Showmanship - 13 & Under

1

o b N

516
623
4020
223
1933
470

A Pleasing Dream
One Hot Order
Zippin Past the Best
Impulsive Excuses
Sensational Leaguer
Charlie' Gone Gold

Showmanship - Walk & Trot 12 & Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

Showmanship - Pee Wee Walk 10 & Under

1

o b~ WwN

625
4053
622
613
493
510

545
552
4024
299
779
10

IMA Radical Chex
Sensational Leaguer
Rose Z OShiek

Look at Huck's Assets
Truly That Simple

Zip Me up Doc

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Tough Docs Rusty Gold
Zips Back In Time
Melody Mollie Brown
Romeo

Sheik the Mighty

Grand and Reserve Showmanship

1
2

618
625

A Total Sensation
IMA Radical Chex

Linda Willison

Michelle Savage

Alexis Lyons

Katelyn Peacock
Heather Werkema-Smith
Emily Ery

Rachel Cornell

Taylor Schrock
Elizabeth Floate
Hannah Flickinger
Stephanie Morgan
Cassie McNeil
Anna Freund

Kaitlyn Howe
Isabella Freeland
Carli Kerns

Kate Davis

Alex Dodman
Morgan Glann

Eva Luna

Lola Smith

Lila Schinker

Baily Fancher
Jenna Arbenowske
Peyton Stewart

Ava Savage

Emma Cook
Ryanne McCallister
Kyliegh Casler
Laeken Blank
Bianca Bailey

Taylor Schrock
Eva Luna



Pony / Mini Horse In-Hand Trail

1

a0~ WN

52
306
253
129
304
520

Lynns Tiny Might

Quarter Scales Stars N Stripes
Heza Spartan

Yukons Wild Romantic
Menagerie's Nearly Nevaeh

| Wanna Be A Duchess

Pony / Mini Horse In Hand Jumping

1

2
3
4

304
520
306
129

Menagerie's Nearly Nevaeh

| Wanna Be A Duchess
Quarter Scales Stars N Stripes
Yukons Wild Romantic

Leadline - 7 & Under

1
2
3

4063
252
540

Rudy
Sheik the Mighty
Buffy

Pleasure (any seat)-Pee Wee Walk 10 & Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

4024
481
10
779
707
4040

Zips Back In Time
Zippos Iron

Sheik the Mighty
Romeo

Bright Seeker Bars
Snickers

Equitation (any seat)-Pee Wee Walk 10 & Under

Katie Wagar

Mary Jane Olrich
Lynne T. Ash
Ginger Kucharczyk
Mary Jane Olrich
Kylie Arbenowske

Mary Jane Olrich
Kylie Arbenowske
Mary Jane Olrich
Ginger Kucharczyk

Kenleigh Berger
Eloise Wagar
Avery Genter

Ryanne McCallister
Natalie Glann
Bianca Bailey
Laeken Blank
Marley Ann Smith
Samantha Taylor

1 4024 Zips Back In Time Ryanne McCallister

2 10 Sheik the Mighty Bianca Bailey

3 545 Skippn Lyndy Lou Ava Savage

4 707 Bright Seeker Bars Marley Ann Smith

5 552 Tough Docs Rusty Gold Emma Cook

6 507 Unexpected Journey Alexis Clark
Driving Pleasure Open

1 557 Marie Linda Willison

2 551 DA&S Trophy Hunter Norma Switalski

3 4062 Chip Anita Alden

4 129 Yukons Wild Romantic Ginger Kucharczyk

English Pleasure Sweepstakes
1 116 Pristine Sky
2 699 Bright Seeker Bars

Suzy Super
Heather Werkema-Smith



3
4

618

A Total Sensation

4034 Hot Lovers Lane

English Pleasure - Junior Horse

1

o Uk, WN

539
145
4061
4020
296
443

Only Diesel

Red's Hot Investment
It's Good to Be Dirty
Zippin Past the Best
The Touch of a Cowboy
GD A Classic Security

English Pleasure - Senior Horse

1

2
3
4
5
6

116
699
618
4038
482
4034

Pristine Sky

Bright Seeker Bars
A Total Sensation
Bill Simon

Cosmo

Hot Lovers Lane

Hunt Seat Pleasure - 40 & Over

1

2
3
4
5
6

116
518
4023
630
500
4026

Pristine Sky

This Time Its Mine
The New York King Pin
Smart Remarks
Radical at Midnite
Luke at Me Chicks

Hunt Seat Pleasure - 19 — 39

1

o Uk, WN

699
539
4038
4034
4019
457

Bright Seeker Bars
Only Diesel

Bill Simon

Hot Lovers Lane
Winchester Dixon
Unforgettable Dream

Hunt Seat Pleasure - 14— 18

1

o b~ wWwN

618
145
4027
482
405
301

A Total Sensation

Red's Hot Investment
Perfect Loper

Cosmo

Cowboy Dunnin Red
Zippos Wise Investment

Hunt Seat Pleasure - 13 & Under

1

4020

Zippin Past the Best

Taylor Schrock
Jalaine Hinman

Amber Gentner
Alyssa Freeland
Taylor Davis
Carli Kerns
Ashten Fettes
Sara Kolenda

Suzy Super

Heather Werkema-Smith
Taylor Schrock

Katie Reynolds

Cassie McNeil

Jalaine Hinman

Suzy Super

Lauri Barkley
Roxanne FeldKkamp
Sarah Davis

Pam DeYoung
Jane Barnes

Heather Werkema-Smith
Amber Gentner

Katie Reynolds

Jalaine Hinman

Emily Ery

Jen Clark

Taylor Schrock
Alyssa Freeland
Kayla Knasiak
Cassie McNeil
Brooke Garrison
Stephanie Morgan

Carli Kerns



2
3
4
5
6

623
223
700
516
1933

One Hot Order
Impulsive Excuses
Designed by Kid

A Pleasing Dream
Sensational Leaguer

English Pleasure - Walk & Trot 13 & Over

1

2
3
4
5
6

4056
4036
531
508
4035
4060

Two Step Invitation
Too Sleepy Krymsum
BMQ Fantasy Bebop
Romeo

That's Willy Exciting
Zamaigo

English Pleasure - Walk & Trot 12 & Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

625
4053
510
493
622
4043

IMA Radical Chex
Sensational Leaguer

Zip Me up Doc

Truly That Simple

Rose Z OShiek

Hampshire's Good as it Gets

Saddle Seat Pleasure

1
2
3

215
4059
4041

Special Effect
Pusher's Delightful Spots
Flirtin with the Law

Grand and Reserve English Pleasure

1
2

116
145

Pristine Sky
Red's Hot Investment

Hunt Seat Equitation - 40 & Over

1

o b wWwN

574
630
116
585
4026
500

Execute Perfection
Smart Remarks
Pristine Sky

Skip the RSVP
Luke at Me Chicks
Radical at Midnite

Hunt Seat Equitation - 19 -39

1

2
3
4

699
457

77
443

Bright Seeker Bars
Unforgettable Dream
Zips Back In Time

GD A Classic Security

Isabella Freeland
Kate Davis
Hailey Smith
Kaitlyn Howe
Alex Dodman

Carrie Baer
Doris Perniciaro
Anne Brock
Heidi Truckey
Kelcy Karwat
Shea Glover

Eva Luna

Lola Smith

Peyton Stewart
Jenna Arbenowske
Lila Schinker
Madeline Stowitts

Holly Armstrong
Megan Brandemuehl
Christine Alcser

Suzy Super
Alyssa Freeland

Karol Holzhei
Sarah Davis
Suzy Super
Judy Hanson
Jane Barnes
Pam DeYoung

Heather Werkema-Smith
Jen Clark

Brittney Juhas

Sara Kolenda



6

539
600

Only Diesel
I've Gota Good Career

Hunt Seat Equitation - 14 - 18

1

a0~ WN

301
4027
618
482
4061
405

Zippos Wise Investment
Perfect Loper

A Total Sensation
Cosmo

It's Good to Be Dirty
Cowboy Dunnin Red

Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

516
4020
223
623
614
4044

A Pleasing Dream
Zippin Past the Best
Impulsive Excuses
One Hot Order

The Bay Sensation
Vanna

English Equitation-Walk & Trot 13 & Over

1

o bk~ N

English Equitation-Walk & Trot 12 & Under

1

o Uk, WN

508
4056
4035
4036
4060

633

4053
625
510

4043
527
622

Romeo

Two Step Invitation
That's Willy Exciting
Too Sleepy Krymsum
Zamaigo

If UV Got the Money

Sensational Leaguer
IMA Radical Chex
Zip Me up Doc

Hampshire's Good as it Gets

Lilly Ann of Rose
Rose Z OShiek

Saddle Seat Equitation

1
2

4041

4059 Pusher's Delightful Spots

Flirtin with the Law

Grand and Reserve English Equitation

1
2

4027
699

Perfect Loper
Bright Seeker Bars

English Discipline Rail

1

699

Bright Seeker Bars

Amber Gentner
Cassidy Horodeczny

Stephanie Morgan
Kayla Knasiak
Taylor Schrock
Cassie McNeil
Taylor Davis
Brooke Garrison

Kaitlyn Howe

Carli Kerns

Kate Davis

Isabella Freeland
Kirsten Langmaack
Skyler Lammers

Heidi Truckey
Carrie Baer

Kelcy Karwat

Doris Perniciaro
Shea Glover

Billie Jo Willoughby

Lola Smith

Eva Luna

Peyton Stewart
Madeline Stowitts
Kayla Ozanich

Lila Schinker

Christine Alcser
Megan Brandemuehl

Kayla Knasiak
Heather Werkema-Smith

Heather Werkema-Smith



a0~ wWwN

116
77
301
4038
223

Pristine Sky

Zips Back In Time
Zippos Wise Investment
Bill Simon

Impulsive Excuses

Western Pleasure Sweepstakes

1

2
3
4

4066
524
458
518

Pleasure Perfection
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Just Invite Icy

This Time Its Mine

Western Pleasure - Junior Horse

1

o s~ WwN

431
4064
4029
4028
4020

285

Blazing Hot Loper
Hello Im Johnny Cash
Zippos Blue Reese
Perfect Loper

Zippin Past the Best
Nic A Tee

Western Pleasure - Senior Horse

1

o Uk~ N

524
458
699
618
4038
482

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Just Invite Icy
Bright Seeker Bars
A Total Sensation
Bill Simon

Cosmo

Western Pleasure - 40 & Over

1

o Uk, WN

458
431
258
518
205
116

Just Invite Icy
Blazing Hot Loper
Just Call Me Sam
This Time Its Mine
Higher Limits
Pristine Sky

Western Pleasure - 19 — 39

1

o b~ wWwN

524
4019
4069
4064
4038

77

Skippn Lyndy Lou
Winchester Dixon
Bright Seeker Bars
Hello Im Johnny Cash
Bill Simon

Zips Back In Time

Western Pleasure - 14— 18

Suzy Super
Brittney Juhas
Stephanie Morgan
Katie Reynolds
Kate Davis

Jamie Blackburn
Michelle Savage
Diane Hamilton
Lauri Barkley

Amy Deak

Loni Jo Hoffman
Elizabeth Floate
Kyle Marcyan
Carli Kerns
Nicole Fettes

Michelle Savage

Diane Hamilton

Heather Werkema-Smith
Taylor Schrock

Katie Reynolds

Cassie McNeil

Diane Hamilton
Amy Deak
Jennifer Cameron
Lauri Barkley

Lisa Rozema

Suzy Super

Michelle Savage
Emily Ery
Dustin Boehner
Loni Jo Hoffman
Katie Reynolds
Brittney Juhas



a b WN -

618
4027
301
4029
482
602

A Total Sensation
Perfect Loper

Zippos Wise Investment
Zippos Blue Reese
Cosmo

Son of a Dun Deal

Western Pleasure - 13 & Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

Western Pleasure - Walk & Trot 13 & Over

1

2
3
4
5
6

Western Pleasure - Walk & Trot 12 & Under

1

o b wWwN

4020
1933
516
700
492
223

633
4056
535
657
210
508

4053
622
625
613
510
493

Zippin Past the Best
Sensational Leaguer
A Pleasing Dream
Designed by Kid
Stars in Motion
Impulsive Excuses

If UV Got the Money
Two Step Invitation
Best Be Sensational
Jay Bar Exclusive
He's A Painted Clu
Romeo

Sensational Leaguer
Rose Z OShiek

IMA Radical Chex
Look at Huck's Assets
Zip Me up Doc

Truly That Simple

Grand and Reserve Western Pleasure

1
2

458
618

Just Invite Icy
A Total Sensation

Western Horsemanship - 40 & Over

1

o Uk, WN

574
630
116
205
431
644

Execute Perfection
Smart Remarks
Pristine Sky
Higher Limits
Blazing Hot Loper
Mo Zip to my Skip

Western Horsemanship - 19 — 39

1

699

Bright Seeker Bars

Taylor Schrock
Kayla Knasiak
Stephanie Morgan
Elizabeth Floate
Cassie McNeil
Breanna Sullivan

Carli Kerns

Alex Dodman
Kaitlyn Howe
Hailey Smith
Madisen Wollaston
Kate Davis

Billie Jo Willoughby
Carrie Baer
Makenna Krieger
Jen Clark

Rian Kidd

Heidi Truckey

Lola Smith

Lila Schinker

Eva Luna

Baily Fancher
Peyton Stewart
Jenna Arbenowske

Diane Hamilton
Taylor Schrock

Karol Holzhei
Sarah Davis
Suzy Super
Lisa Rozema
Amy Deak
Tamara Vopal

Heather Werkema-Smith



O A WN

4038
4019
77
524
285

Bill Simon
Winchester Dixon
Zips Back In Time
Skippn Lyndy Lou
Nic A Tee

Western Horsemanship - 14 - 18

1

o Uk N

4027
301
482
618

4029
602

Perfect Loper

Zippos Wise Investment
Cosmo

A Total Sensation
Zippos Blue Reese

Son of a Dun Deal

Western Horsemanship - 13 & Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

Western Horsemanship-Walk & Trot 13&Over

1

o s WN

Western Horsemanship-Walk & Trot 12&Under

1

2
3
4
5
6

516
4020
1933

492

223

700

506
633
508
4056
4036
4039

625
4053
622
613
510
493

A Pleasing Dream
Zippin Past the Best
Sensational Leaguer
Stars in Motion
Impulsive Excuses
Designed by Kid

Unexpected Journey
If UV Got the Money
Romeo

Two Step Invitation
Too Sleepy Krymsum
John Candy

IMA Radical Chex
Sensational Leaguer
Rose Z OShiek

Look at Huck's Assets
Zip Me up Doc

Truly That Simple

Grand and Reserve Western Horsemanship

1
2

699
301

Bright Seeker Bars
Zippos Wise Investment

Western Discipline Rail

1

699

Bright Seeker Bars

Katie Reynolds
Emily Ery
Brittney Juhas
Michelle Savage
Nicole Fettes

Kayla Knasiak
Stephanie Morgan
Cassie McNeil
Taylor Schrock
Elizabeth Floate
Breanna Sullivan

Kaitlyn Howe

Carli Kerns

Alex Dodman
Madisen Wollaston
Kate Davis

Hailey Smith

Brittany Clark

Billie Jo Willoughby
Heidi Truckey
Carrie Baer

Doris Perniciaro
Marissa Desrosiers

Eva Luna

Lola Smith

Lila Schinker

Baily Fancher
Peyton Stewart
Jenna Arbenowske

Heather Werkema-Smith
Stephanie Morgan

Heather Werkema-Smith



a0~ wWwN

Reining
1

2
3
4
5
6

116
301
4038
618
77

699
4045
618
331
4037
574

Pristine Sky

Zippos Wise Investment
Bill Simon

A Total Sensation

Zips Back In Time

Bright Seeker Bars
Melody Mollie Brown
A Total Sensation
Zippos Iron

Zips Social Impulse
Execute Perfection

Western/English Riding

1

o U~ WN

Bareback

1

o s WN

699
331
4037
618
574
77

482
618
574
602
630

77

Bright Seeker Bars
Zippos Iron

Zips Social Impulse
A Total Sensation
Execute Perfection
Zips Back In Time

Cosmo

A Total Sensation
Execute Perfection
Son of a Dun Deal
Smart Remarks
Zips Back In Time

Suzy Super
Stephanie Morgan
Katie Reynolds
Taylor Schrock
Brittney Juhas

Heather Werkema-Smith
Ashliegh Casler

Taylor Schrock

Cindy VanPelt

Doris Perniciaro

Karol Holzhei

Heather Werkema-Smith
Cindy VanPelt

Doris Perniciaro

Taylor Schrock

Karol Holzhei

Brittney Juhas

Cassie McNeil
Taylor Schrock
Karol Holzhei
Breanna Sullivan
Sarah Davis
Brittney Juhas



